
SERAH TERIMA E-POD EPOD-2054
Tanggal 2025-11-03
Penerima SADAM - HSI HO
Alamat Jakarta

Pengirim Harlina Sihotang , 081327356573 ,sihotangharlina15@gmail.com
Melalui Bu Erya di CN5 , 

No D.Date ID SPM DN DBC No SO No City Customer QTY Driver Vehicle No Sign DN

1 31/10/25 SPM-28150 83526585 10548174 JAKPUS PT. USAHA LANCAR MANDIRI 50 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 31/10/25

2 31/10/25 SPM-28150 83525373 10547820 JAKPUS PT. USAHA LANCAR MANDIRI 20 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 31/10/25

3 31/10/25 SPM-28150 83526599 10548175 JAKPUS PT. USAHA LANCAR MANDIRI 40 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 31/10/25

4 31/10/25 SPM-28150 83526580 10548169 JAKPUS PT. USAHA LANCAR MANDIRI 50 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 31/10/25

5 31/10/25 SPM-28150 83525372 10547819 JAKPUS PT. USAHA LANCAR MANDIRI 30 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 31/10/25

6 31/10/25 SPM-28150 83526584 10548173 JAKPUS PT. USAHA LANCAR MANDIRI 50 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 31/10/25

7 31/10/25 SPM-28150 83525477 10547815 JAKPUS PT. USAHA LANCAR MANDIRI 10 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 31/10/25

8 31/10/25 SPM-28150 83526601 10548177 JAKPUS PT. USAHA LANCAR MANDIRI 30 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 31/10/25

9 31/10/25 SPM-28150 83526666 10548183 JAKPUS PT. USAHA LANCAR MANDIRI 50 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 31/10/25

10 31/10/25 SPM-28150 83526581 10548170 JAKPUS PT. USAHA LANCAR MANDIRI 50 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 31/10/25

11 31/10/25 SPM-28150 83525370 10547815 JAKPUS PT. USAHA LANCAR MANDIRI 10 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 31/10/25

12 31/10/25 SPM-28150 83526667 10548184 JAKPUS PT. USAHA LANCAR MANDIRI 50 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 31/10/25

13 31/10/25 SPM-28150 83526582 10548171 JAKPUS PT. USAHA LANCAR MANDIRI 50 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 31/10/25

14 31/10/25 SPM-28150 83525371 10547818 JAKPUS PT. USAHA LANCAR MANDIRI 30 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 31/10/25

15 31/10/25 SPM-28150 83526583 10548172 JAKPUS PT. USAHA LANCAR MANDIRI 50 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 31/10/25

16 31/10/25 SPM-28151 83525532 10547859 JAKBAR PT. USAHA LANCAR MANDIRI 5 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 31/10/25

17 31/10/25 SPM-28150 83526602 10548178 JAKPUS PT. USAHA LANCAR MANDIRI 30 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 31/10/25

18 31/10/25 SPM-28148 83523864 10546795 JAKPUS PT. USAHA LANCAR MANDIRI 100 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 31/10/25

19 31/10/25 SPM-28148 83523930 10546800 JAKPUS PT. USAHA LANCAR MANDIRI 20 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 31/10/25

20 31/10/25 SPM-28148 83523865 10546796 JAKPUS PT. USAHA LANCAR MANDIRI 50 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 31/10/25

21 31/10/25 SPM-28155 83504202 10538350 TANGERANG PT KONKA SUKSES JAYA 100 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 01/11/25

22 31/10/25 SPM-28155 83504206 10538353 TANGERANG PT KONKA SUKSES JAYA 100 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 01/11/25
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23 31/10/25 SPM-28155 83504195 10538343 TANGERANG PT KONKA SUKSES JAYA 100 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 01/11/25

24 31/10/25 SPM-28155 83504196 10538344 TANGERANG PT KONKA SUKSES JAYA 100 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 01/11/25

25 31/10/25 SPM-28155 83504198 10538346 TANGERANG PT KONKA SUKSES JAYA 100 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 01/11/25

26 31/10/25 SPM-28147 83504230 10538375 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 6 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9245 JYT 31/10/25

27 31/10/25 SPM-28147 83504234 10538377 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 16 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9245 JYT 31/10/25

28 31/10/25 SPM-28147 83525479 10547856 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 9 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9245 JYT 31/10/25

29 31/10/25 SPM-28147 83525494 10547862 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 25 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9245 JYT 31/10/25

30 31/10/25 SPM-28147 83504319 10538468 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 50 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9245 JYT 31/10/25

31 31/10/25 SPM-28147 83525480 10547858 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 4 REJECKY P LUMBAN GAO B 9245 JYT 31/10/25

32 31/10/25 SPM-28156 83525509 10547883 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 25 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 31/10/25

33 31/10/25 SPM-28156 83504204 10538352 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 30 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 31/10/25

34 31/10/25 SPM-28157 83525478 10547853 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 20 KARMIN SIDAURUK B 9894 JYU 31/10/25

35 31/10/25 SPM-28157 83525496 10547862 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 25 KARMIN SIDAURUK B 9894 JYU 31/10/25

36 31/10/25 SPM-28157 83525495 10547862 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 25 KARMIN SIDAURUK B 9894 JYU 31/10/25

37 31/10/25 SPM-28158 83519295 10544565 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 200 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 31/10/25

38 31/10/25 SPM-28158 83519296 10544569 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 200 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 31/10/25

39 31/10/25 SPM-28158 83525039 10544607 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 100 MISJAK ARSAD B 9732 JYT 31/10/25

40 30/10/25 SPM-28112 83524415 10547041 DEPOK PT ECART SERVICES INDONES 37 ASEP RIJAL MAULANA B 9156 JXS 30/10/25

41 30/10/25 SPM-28112 83524418 10547041 DEPOK PT ECART SERVICES INDONES 6 ASEP RIJAL MAULANA B 9156 JXS 30/10/25

42 30/10/25 SPM-28113 83524417 10547041 DEPOK PT ECART SERVICES INDONES 19 ASEP RIJAL MAULANA B 9156 JXS 30/10/25

43 30/10/25 SPM-28114 83524416 10547041 DEPOK PT ECART SERVICES INDONES 146 ABDUL GOPAR B 9156 JXS 30/10/25

44 29/10/25 SPM-28141 83519958 10544805 DEPOK PT ECART SERVICES INDONES 40 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 29/10/25

45 29/10/25 SPM-28142 83519958 10544805 DEPOK PT ECART SERVICES INDONES 40 AJI SAPUTRA B 9057 JYV 29/10/25

46 29/10/25 SPM-28143 83519958 10544805 DEPOK PT ECART SERVICES INDONES 40 TAHAN M LUMBAN GAOL B 9406 JYT 29/10/25

47 29/10/25 SPM-28144 83519958 10544805 DEPOK PT ECART SERVICES INDONES 40 KARMIN SIDAURUK B 9894 JYU 29/10/25

48 29/10/25 SPM-28145 83519958 10544805 DEPOK PT ECART SERVICES INDONES 40 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 29/10/25

49 31/10/25 SPM-28152 83526356 10548015 DEPOK PT ECART SERVICES INDONES 20 ARIP SARIPUDIN B 9346 JYU 31/10/25

50 31/10/25 SPM-28152 83526353 10548014 DEPOK PT ECART SERVICES INDONES 10 ARIP SARIPUDIN B 9346 JYU 31/10/25

51 31/10/25 SPM-28152 83526366 10548026 DEPOK PT ECART SERVICES INDONES 5 ARIP SARIPUDIN B 9346 JYU 31/10/25

52 31/10/25 SPM-28152 83526348 10548009 DEPOK PT ECART SERVICES INDONES 80 ARIP SARIPUDIN B 9346 JYU 31/10/25

53 31/10/25 SPM-28153 83526355 10548014 DEPOK PT ECART SERVICES INDONES 17 ARIP SARIPUDIN B 9346 JYU 31/10/25

54 31/10/25 SPM-28154 83526354 10548014 DEPOK PT ECART SERVICES INDONES 40 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 29/10/25

Dirubah | Harlina Sihotang | Phone/WA : 081327356573 | 2025-11-03 20:44:23 Total 2,590
Note : Mohon ditanda-tangani dan distempel.

Warehouse/Gudang, Transporter/Pengirim, Receiver/Penerima,
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